
小学生低学年女子　予選

E1 E2 E3 E4 H1 H2 D得点 T得点 E得点 H得点 A 規定合計 E1 E2 E3 E4 H1 H2 D得点 T得点 E得点 H得点 A 自由合計
1 田原春　笑 タハラバル　エミ 熊本トランポリンクラブ 7.3 7.5 7.6 7.4 9.9 9.8 9.925 14.9 9.85 0.0 34.675 7.4 7.2 7.0 7.4 9.5 9.4 0.8 8.890 14.6 9.45 0.0 33.740 68.415 14
2 小溝　華凜 コミゾ　カリン スペースウォーク 8.3 9.1 8.6 8.2 10.0 10.0 12.220 16.9 10.00 0.0 39.120 5.6 5.4 5.2 5.6 6.4 6.4 0.8 8.160 11.0 6.40 0.0 26.360 65.480 19
3 有馬　由華 アリマ　ユカ ＡＩＲＦＬＯＡＴ 8.0 8.3 7.6 8.0 10.0 10.0 9.590 16.0 10.00 0.0 35.590 7.4 7.2 7.5 7.8 10.0 10.0 1.0 9.140 14.9 10.00 0.0 35.040 70.630 11
4 平山　琴野 ヒラヤマ　コトノ Ｗｉｎｇ・Ｒａｎａ 8.2 8.1 7.8 8.2 10.0 10.0 10.505 16.3 10.00 0.0 36.805 7.3 7.7 7.4 8.1 9.9 9.9 1.0 9.950 15.1 9.90 0.0 35.950 72.755 6
5 仲間　詠哩 ナカマ　エイリ ケンケン体操・トランポリンクラブ 8.4 8.5 7.7 8.6 9.9 9.8 9.800 16.9 9.85 0.0 36.550 8.5 8.7 8.1 8.5 9.9 10.0 0.9 9.870 17.0 9.95 0.0 37.720 74.270 2
6 森下　歌葉 モリシタ　ウタハ 熊本トランポリンクラブ 8.2 8.2 7.7 8.3 9.9 10.0 9.185 16.4 9.95 0.0 35.535 8.3 7.9 7.9 8.3 10.0 10.0 0.8 9.210 16.2 10.00 0.0 36.210 71.745 9
7 武内　玲奈 タケウチ　レナ 八代トランポリンクラブ 6.8 6.6 6.4 7.2 9.5 9.6 8.310 13.4 9.55 0.0 31.260 6.8 6.7 6.8 7.3 9.8 9.7 0.8 8.845 13.6 9.75 0.0 32.995 64.255 23
8 米井　英恵 ヨネイ　ハナエ オワゾトランポリンクラブ 7.5 8.2 7.6 8.1 10.0 10.0 8.640 15.7 10.00 0.0 34.340 7.6 7.4 7.1 7.6 10.0 10.0 1.0 8.335 15.0 10.00 0.0 34.335 68.675 13
9 宮野　木綿 ミヤノ　ユウ スペースウォーク 8.1 8.2 8.0 7.9 9.9 9.9 9.830 16.1 9.90 0.0 35.830 7.8 8.2 7.8 7.6 10.0 10.0 1.0 9.910 15.6 10.00 0.0 36.510 72.340 7
10 富松　凉々 トミマツ　スズ 熊本トランポリンクラブ 8.3 8.5 8.2 8.1 10.0 10.0 10.100 16.5 10.00 0.0 36.600 8.1 8.4 8.2 8.1 10.0 10.0 1.0 9.845 16.3 10.00 0.0 37.145 73.745 3
11 比企　悠愛 ヒキ　ハルカ 熊本トランポリンクラブ 7.8 8.0 7.5 7.9 10.0 10.0 9.290 15.7 10.00 0.0 34.990 7.9 7.8 7.8 8.0 10.0 10.0 0.8 9.470 15.7 10.00 0.0 35.970 70.960 10
12 小見田　彩有里 コミタ　サユリ 八代トランポリンクラブ 7.9 8.3 7.7 8.1 10.0 10.0 10.140 16.0 10.00 0.0 36.140 8.0 8.5 7.8 8.1 10.0 10.0 0.9 10.170 16.1 10.00 0.0 37.170 73.310 5
13 野村　花奈実 ノムラ　カナミ Ｗｉｎｇ・Ｒａｎａ 7.7 8.5 7.7 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.410 15.7 10.00 0.0 36.110 7.6 8.1 7.6 7.8 9.9 10.0 1.0 9.855 15.4 9.95 0.0 36.205 72.315 8
14 一川　友那 イチカワ　ユナ 熊本トランポリンクラブ 8.1 9.3 8.4 8.2 10.0 10.0 10.295 16.6 10.00 0.0 36.895 8.2 8.3 8.2 8.1 10.0 10.0 1.8 10.295 16.4 10.00 0.0 38.495 75.390 1
15 五十住　一花 イソズミ　イチカ AIRFLOAT 7.7 7.5 7.3 8.0 10.0 10.0 8.200 15.2 10.00 0.0 33.400 7.9 7.6 7.2 7.5 10.0 10.0 0.8 8.120 15.1 10.00 0.0 34.020 67.420 17
16 富松　蓮 トミマツ　レン 熊本トランポリンクラブ 6.9 7.0 6.5 7.3 9.8 9.8 8.575 13.9 9.80 0.0 32.275 6.8 6.6 6.8 7.2 10.0 10.0 0.8 8.530 13.6 10.00 0.0 32.930 65.205 21
17 原　夏月 ハラ　ナツキ 熊本トランポリンクラブ 7.4 7.3 7.4 7.5 10.0 10.0 8.550 14.8 10.00 0.0 33.350 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.9 2.9 0.3 2.700 4.6 2.90 0.0 10.500 43.850 25
18 溝口　冬萌 ミゾグチ　トモエ 小林コスモス 5.7 5.8 5.7 6.4 10.0 10.0 8.855 11.5 10.00 0.2 30.155 5.7 5.8 5.7 6.1 10.0 10.0 0.8 8.710 11.5 10.00 0.2 30.810 60.965 24
19 古川　都季 フルカワ　ツキ 八代トランポリンクラブ 6.4 6.6 6.6 7.0 9.9 9.9 9.360 13.2 9.90 0.0 32.460 6.5 6.7 6.7 7.1 9.8 8.9 0.8 9.170 13.4 9.35 0.0 32.720 65.180 22
20 安武　悠 ヤスタケ　ハルカ 熊本トランポリンクラブ 8.3 8.2 8.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.410 16.2 10.00 0.0 36.610 8.2 7.4 7.8 8.1 9.8 10.0 0.8 10.345 15.9 9.90 0.0 36.945 73.555 4
21 松尾　咲空 マツオ　サラ 宮崎TC　M．SUNSHIN 6.9 7.0 7.1 7.8 10.0 9.9 8.620 14.1 9.95 0.0 32.670 7.5 7.7 7.4 7.9 10.0 9.9 0.8 9.065 15.2 9.95 0.0 35.015 67.685 16
22 大塚　葉月 オオツカ　ハヅキ 熊本トランポリンクラブ 7.9 7.8 7.5 8.1 9.9 9.9 9.180 15.7 9.90 0.0 34.780 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.4 10.0 10.0 0.8 9.005 14.6 10.00 0.0 34.405 69.185 12
23 多良木　朱音 タラギ　アカネ 八代トランポリンクラブ 6.8 6.7 6.7 7.2 9.9 9.8 9.510 13.5 9.85 0.0 32.860 6.3 6.5 6.6 7.2 9.7 9.7 0.8 8.940 13.1 9.70 0.0 32.540 65.400 20
24 高見　仁菜 タカミ　ニイナ オワゾトランポリンクラブ 7.5 7.9 7.4 7.7 10.0 10.0 9.025 15.2 10.00 0.0 34.225 7.4 7.4 7.1 7.8 9.6 9.7 0.9 8.770 14.8 9.65 0.0 34.120 68.345 15
25 大隈　友維 オオクマ　ユイ 熊本トランポリンクラブ 6.9 7.4 7.1 7.6 9.9 9.9 8.270 14.5 9.90 0.0 32.670 7.3 6.8 7.3 7.6 10.0 9.9 0.8 8.340 14.6 9.95 0.0 33.690 66.360 18
26
27
28
29
30
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小学生低学年女子　決勝

E1 E2 E3 E4 H1 H2 D得点 T得点 E得点 H得点 A 合計

1 比企　悠愛 ヒキ　ハルカ 熊本トランポリンクラブ 7.8 7.9 8.0 7.8 10.0 10.0 0.8 9.610 15.7 10.00 0.0 36.110 107.070 10
2 森下　歌葉 モリシタ　ウタハ 熊本トランポリンクラブ 7.9 7.8 7.8 7.9 9.9 9.9 0.8 9.320 15.7 9.90 0.0 35.720 107.465 9
3 野村　花奈実 ノムラ　カナミ Ｗｉｎｇ・Ｒａｎａ 7.8 8.1 7.5 7.8 10.0 10.0 1.0 10.165 15.6 10.00 0.0 36.765 109.080 8
4 宮野　木綿 ミヤノ　ユウ スペースウォーク 7.9 7.9 7.9 8.0 10.0 9.9 1.1 10.155 15.8 9.95 0.0 37.005 109.345 7
5 平山　琴野 ヒラヤマ　コトノ Ｗｉｎｇ・Ｒａｎａ 8.0 8.2 7.7 8.0 9.9 9.9 0.8 10.550 16.0 9.90 0.0 37.250 110.005 6
6 小見田　彩有里 コミタ　サユリ 八代トランポリンクラブ 8.2 8.4 8.0 8.1 9.9 10.0 0.9 10.130 16.3 9.95 0.0 37.280 110.590 4
7 安武　悠 ヤスタケ　ハルカ 熊本トランポリンクラブ 8.3 8.1 7.9 8.0 9.6 9.6 0.8 10.470 16.1 9.60 0.0 36.970 110.525 5
8 富松　凉々 トミマツ　スズ 熊本トランポリンクラブ 8.4 8.0 8.0 8.2 9.9 9.9 1.0 9.995 16.2 9.90 0.0 37.095 110.840 3
9 仲間　詠哩 ナカマ　エイリ ケンケン体操・トランポリンクラブ 8.5 8.2 8.5 8.3 9.9 9.9 0.4 10.390 16.8 9.90 0.0 37.490 111.760 2
10 一川　友那 イチカワ　ユナ 熊本トランポリンクラブ 8.6 8.2 8.1 8.3 10.0 9.9 1.8 10.325 16.5 9.95 0.0 38.575 113.965 136.895 38.495 75.390

36.600 37.145 73.745
36.550 37.720 74.270

36.140 37.170 73.310
36.610 36.945 73.555

35.830 36.510 72.340
36.805 35.950 72.755

35.535 36.210 71.745
36.110 36.205 72.315

34.990 35.970 70.960
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規定 自由 予選合計
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小学生低学年女子　予選

E1 E2 E3 E4 H1 H2 D得点 T得点 E得点 H得点 A 規定合計 E1 E2 E3 E4 H1 H2 D得点 T得点 E得点 H得点 A 自由合計

1 一川　友那 イチカワ　ユナ 熊本トランポリンクラブ 8.1 9.3 8.4 8.2 10.0 10.0 10.295 16.6 10.00 0.0 36.895 8.2 8.3 8.2 8.1 10.0 10.0 1.8 10.295 16.400 10.00 0.0 38.495 75.390 10

2 仲間　詠哩 ナカマ　エイリ ケンケン体操・トランポリンクラブ 8.4 8.5 7.7 8.6 9.9 9.8 9.800 16.9 9.85 0.0 36.550 8.5 8.7 8.1 8.5 9.9 10.0 0.9 9.870 17.000 9.95 0.0 37.720 74.270 9

3 富松　凉々 トミマツ　スズ 熊本トランポリンクラブ 8.3 8.5 8.2 8.1 10.0 10.0 10.100 16.5 10.00 0.0 36.600 8.1 8.4 8.2 8.1 10.0 10.0 1.0 9.845 16.300 10.00 0.0 37.145 73.745 8

4 安武　悠 ヤスタケ　ハルカ 熊本トランポリンクラブ 8.3 8.2 8.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.410 16.2 10.00 0.0 36.610 8.2 7.4 7.8 8.1 9.8 10.0 0.8 10.345 15.900 9.90 0.0 36.945 73.555 7

5 小見田　彩有里 コミタ　サユリ 八代トランポリンクラブ 7.9 8.3 7.7 8.1 10.0 10.0 10.140 16.0 10.00 0.0 36.140 8.0 8.5 7.8 8.1 10.0 10.0 0.9 10.170 16.100 10.00 0.0 37.170 73.310 6

6 平山　琴野 ヒラヤマ　コトノ Ｗｉｎｇ・Ｒａｎａ 8.2 8.1 7.8 8.2 10.0 10.0 10.505 16.3 10.00 0.0 36.805 7.3 7.7 7.4 8.1 9.9 9.9 1.0 9.950 15.100 9.90 0.0 35.950 72.755 5

7 宮野　木綿 ミヤノ　ユウ スペースウォーク 8.1 8.2 8.0 7.9 9.9 9.9 9.830 16.1 9.90 0.0 35.830 7.8 8.2 7.8 7.6 10.0 10.0 1.0 9.910 15.600 10.00 0.0 36.510 72.340 4

8 野村　花奈実 ノムラ　カナミ Ｗｉｎｇ・Ｒａｎａ 7.7 8.5 7.7 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.410 15.7 10.00 0.0 36.110 7.6 8.1 7.6 7.8 9.9 10.0 1.0 9.855 15.400 9.95 0.0 36.205 72.315 3

9 森下　歌葉 モリシタ　ウタハ 熊本トランポリンクラブ 8.2 8.2 7.7 8.3 9.9 10.0 9.185 16.4 9.95 0.0 35.535 8.3 7.9 7.9 8.3 10.0 10.0 0.8 9.210 16.200 10.00 0.0 36.210 71.745 2

10 比企　悠愛 ヒキ　ハルカ 熊本トランポリンクラブ 7.8 8.0 7.5 7.9 10.0 10.0 9.290 15.7 10.00 0.0 34.990 7.9 7.8 7.8 8.0 10.0 10.0 0.8 9.470 15.700 10.00 0.0 35.970 70.960 1

11 有馬　由華 アリマ　ユカ ＡＩＲＦＬＯＡＴ 8.0 8.3 7.6 8.0 10.0 10.0 9.590 16.0 10.00 0.0 35.590 7.4 7.2 7.5 7.8 10.0 10.0 1.0 9.140 14.900 10.00 0.0 35.040 70.630

12 大塚　葉月 オオツカ　ハヅキ 熊本トランポリンクラブ 7.9 7.8 7.5 8.1 9.9 9.9 9.180 15.7 9.90 0.0 34.780 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.4 10.0 10.0 0.8 9.005 14.600 10.00 0.0 34.405 69.185

13 米井　英恵 ヨネイ　ハナエ オワゾトランポリンクラブ 7.5 8.2 7.6 8.1 10.0 10.0 8.640 15.7 10.00 0.0 34.340 7.6 7.4 7.1 7.6 10.0 10.0 1.0 8.335 15.000 10.00 0.0 34.335 68.675

14 田原春　笑 タハラバル　エミ 熊本トランポリンクラブ 7.3 7.5 7.6 7.4 9.9 9.8 9.925 14.9 9.85 0.0 34.675 7.4 7.2 7.0 7.4 9.5 9.4 0.8 8.890 14.600 9.45 0.0 33.740 68.415

15 高見　仁菜 タカミ　ニイナ オワゾトランポリンクラブ 7.5 7.9 7.4 7.7 10.0 10.0 9.025 15.2 10.00 0.0 34.225 7.4 7.4 7.1 7.8 9.6 9.7 0.9 8.770 14.800 9.65 0.0 34.120 68.345

16 松尾　咲空 マツオ　サラ 宮崎TC　M．SUNSHIN 6.9 7.0 7.1 7.8 10.0 9.9 8.620 14.1 9.95 0.0 32.670 7.5 7.7 7.4 7.9 10.0 9.9 0.8 9.065 15.200 9.95 0.0 35.015 67.685

17 五十住　一花 イソズミ　イチカ AIRFLOAT 7.7 7.5 7.3 8.0 10.0 10.0 8.200 15.2 10.00 0.0 33.400 7.9 7.6 7.2 7.5 10.0 10.0 0.8 8.120 15.100 10.00 0.0 34.020 67.420

18 大隈　友維 オオクマ　ユイ 熊本トランポリンクラブ 6.9 7.4 7.1 7.6 9.9 9.9 8.270 14.5 9.90 0.0 32.670 7.3 6.8 7.3 7.6 10.0 9.9 0.8 8.340 14.600 9.95 0.0 33.690 66.360

19 小溝　華凜 コミゾ　カリン スペースウォーク 8.3 9.1 8.6 8.2 10.0 10.0 12.220 16.9 10.00 0.0 39.120 5.6 5.4 5.2 5.6 6.4 6.4 0.8 8.160 11.000 6.40 0.0 26.360 65.480

20 多良木　朱音 タラギ　アカネ 八代トランポリンクラブ 6.8 6.7 6.7 7.2 9.9 9.8 9.510 13.5 9.85 0.0 32.860 6.3 6.5 6.6 7.2 9.7 9.7 0.8 8.940 13.100 9.70 0.0 32.540 65.400

21 富松　蓮 トミマツ　レン 熊本トランポリンクラブ 6.9 7.0 6.5 7.3 9.8 9.8 8.575 13.9 9.80 0.0 32.275 6.8 6.6 6.8 7.2 10.0 10.0 0.8 8.530 13.600 10.00 0.0 32.930 65.205

22 古川　都季 フルカワ　ツキ 八代トランポリンクラブ 6.4 6.6 6.6 7.0 9.9 9.9 9.360 13.2 9.90 0.0 32.460 6.5 6.7 6.7 7.1 9.8 8.9 0.8 9.170 13.400 9.35 0.0 32.720 65.180

23 武内　玲奈 タケウチ　レナ 八代トランポリンクラブ 6.8 6.6 6.4 7.2 9.5 9.6 8.310 13.4 9.55 0.0 31.260 6.8 6.7 6.8 7.3 9.8 9.7 0.8 8.845 13.600 9.75 0.0 32.995 64.255

24 溝口　冬萌 ミゾグチ　トモエ 小林コスモス 5.7 5.8 5.7 6.4 10.0 10.0 8.855 11.5 10.00 0.2 30.155 5.7 5.8 5.7 6.1 10.0 10.0 0.8 8.710 11.500 10.00 0.2 30.810 60.965

25 原　夏月 ハラ　ナツキ 熊本トランポリンクラブ 7.4 7.3 7.4 7.5 10.0 10.0 8.550 14.8 10.00 0.0 33.350 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.9 2.9 0.3 2.700 4.600 2.90 0.0 10.500 43.850
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小学生低学年女子　決勝

E1 E2 E3 E4 H1 H2 D得点 T得点 E得点 H得点 A 合計

1 一川　友那 イチカワ　ユナ 熊本トランポリンクラブ 8.6 8.2 8.1 8.3 10.0 9.9 1.8 10.325 16.500 9.95 0.0 38.575 113.965

2 仲間　詠哩 ナカマ　エイリ ケンケン体操・トランポリンクラブ 8.5 8.2 8.5 8.3 9.9 9.9 0.4 10.390 16.800 9.90 0.0 37.490 111.760

3 富松　凉々 トミマツ　スズ 熊本トランポリンクラブ 8.4 8.0 8.0 8.2 9.9 9.9 1.0 9.995 16.200 9.90 0.0 37.095 110.840

4 小見田　彩有里 コミタ　サユリ 八代トランポリンクラブ 8.2 8.4 8.0 8.1 9.9 10.0 0.9 10.130 16.300 9.95 0.0 37.280 110.590

5 安武　悠 ヤスタケ　ハルカ 熊本トランポリンクラブ 8.3 8.1 7.9 8.0 9.6 9.6 0.8 10.470 16.100 9.60 0.0 36.970 110.525

6 平山　琴野 ヒラヤマ　コトノ Ｗｉｎｇ・Ｒａｎａ 8.0 8.2 7.7 8.0 9.9 9.9 0.8 10.550 16.000 9.90 0.0 37.250 110.005

7 宮野　木綿 ミヤノ　ユウ スペースウォーク 7.9 7.9 7.9 8.0 10.0 9.9 1.1 10.155 15.800 9.95 0.0 37.005 109.345

8 野村　花奈実 ノムラ　カナミ Ｗｉｎｇ・Ｒａｎａ 7.8 8.1 7.5 7.8 10.0 10.0 1.0 10.165 15.600 10.00 0.0 36.765 109.080

9 森下　歌葉 モリシタ　ウタハ 熊本トランポリンクラブ 7.9 7.8 7.8 7.9 9.9 9.9 0.8 9.320 15.700 9.90 0.0 35.720 107.465

10 比企　悠愛 ヒキ　ハルカ 熊本トランポリンクラブ 7.8 7.9 8.0 7.8 10.0 10.0 0.8 9.610 15.700 10.00 0.0 36.110 107.07070.960
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35.830 36.510
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36.895 38.495 75.390

36.600 37.145

予選

36.550 37.720
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